
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 2/21/24
TEAM: HS Track and Field Max Contests: 16

SEASON: 2024 Scrimmages: 0

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION MEET TIME BUS

Sat March 23 Wilmington Field Event Relay Wilmington 10:00 AM 8:30 AM

Thur March 28 Red Raider Relays London 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

Tues April 2 Batavia Quad Batavia 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Thur April 4 Springfield Shawnee Invitational Springfield 5:00 PM 2:45 PM

Tues April 9 East Clinton Tri-Meet East Clinton 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Wed April 10 New Richmond Invitational New Richmond 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

Fri April 12 Georgetown Invitational Georgetown 5:15 PM 3:15 PM

Mon April 15 Western Brown Invitational Western Brown 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Tues April 23 Brett Wightman Invitational East Clinton 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Fri April 26 Blanchester Invite Blanchester 4:30 PM -

Tues April 30 Lynchburg Clay Invitational Lynchburg 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Mon May 6 SBAAC Championship Batavia 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Wed May 8 SBAAC Championship Batavia 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Tues May 14 District Meet New Richmond TBA TBA

Thur May 16 District Meet New Richmond TBA TBA

Sat May 18 District Meet New Richmond TBA TBA

May 22-25 Regional Meet Piqua TBA TBA

May 31-June 1 State Meet Dayton TBA TBA


